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4 Cylinder

No.
60
22e
22f
55
99
2e
VA%
27j
23b
27a
21v
67k
88

78
007jr
113
77
116
9k
7d
9s
r1
22f
17f
11a
06
06
77x
21
5k
31d
289
68

Driver

Francis White
Eric Inman
Tony Frezzo
Tony VanEpps
Walt Van Epps
Emma Burdick
Kiki VanEpps
Justin Pope
Brian Mettler
Alexandra Parker
Corey Valade
Clayton Koch
Justin Guyle
Dylan Burdick
Jacob Kimball
Paul Becker, Jr
Nate Powers
Brennan Stevens
Zak Petrie

Ken Pitsley
Darik Van Epps
Steven Burdick
Donnie Ryder
Taylor Doxtater
Mike Ferris
Jock Simonds
Maggie Guyle
Chris Bonoffski
Brian Evenden
Daniel Valade
Colby Herzog
Jeff Connolly
Michael Davis
Mike Matthews

Handicapping
Total 6/28 7/5 7/12

36 0 36 0

62 0 34 28
79 0 52 27
86 0 60 26
92 0 46 46
114 38 40 36
122 60 38 24
125 56 44 25
136 60 42 34
138 40 60 38
140 48 32 60
142 44 50 48
146 60 30 56
150 46 60 44
150 60 60 30
152 60 60 32
154 34 60 60
156 36 60 60
158 60 56 42
160 60 60 40
162 42 60 60
168 60 48 60
170 50 60 60
170 60 60 50
172 52 60 60
172 60 60 52
180 60 60 60
180 60 60 60
180 60 60 60
180 60 60 60
180 60 60 60
180 60 60 60
180 60 60 60
180 60 60 60



